
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Original Senate Bill No. 318
by Senator Quinn

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1**2** On page 1, line 5, change "22:2083(B)(2)(h)," to "22:2083(B)(2)(h) and (i),"**3** AMENDMENT NO. 2**4** On page 2, line 3, change "22:2083(B)(2)(h)," to "22:2083(B)(2)(h) and (i),"**5** AMENDMENT NO. 3**6** On page 2, line 8, after "Title" add a semicolon ";" and the following: "**construction**"**7** AMENDMENT NO. 4**8** On page 3, line 8, change "**(vi)**" to "**(i)**"**9** AMENDMENT NO. 5**10** On page 3, line 13, change "benefit" to "**benefits**"**11** AMENDMENT NO. 6**12** On page 4, line 16, between "**commissioner**" and the comma "," insert the following:**13** "**subject to Senate confirmation**"**14** AMENDMENT NO. 7**15** On page 4, line 18, between "**may**" and "**be**" insert "**not**"**16** AMENDMENT NO. 8**17** On page 7, line 20, delete "**subaccount or**"**18** AMENDMENT NO. 9**19** On page 7, line 27, change "**protect**" to "**protest**"**20** AMENDMENT NO. 10**21** On page 9, line 3, between "**impaired**" and the period "." insert the following: "**or**
22 **insolvent**"**23** AMENDMENT NO. 11**24** On page 9, line 9, change "rehabilitation," to "**rehabilitator,**"**25** AMENDMENT NO. 12**26** On page 10, line 4, change "**22:2037**" to "**22:2034**"**27** AMENDMENT NO. 13**28** On page 10, lines 22 and 23, delete "jointly and"**29** AMENDMENT NO. 14**30** On page 10, lines 26 and 27, delete "jointly and"